Reservation

ulm.
neu-ulm

Chemistry Symposium 2023 - ISPPCC
23rd—-30th July, 2023
Ulm = University

In acceptance of the General Terms and Conditions we ask for the following reservation:

Guest Mr. I:l Mrs. I:l

Firm

Street

ZIP-Code

Phone pre-select

City

Phone number + ddi

Mobile (s neccessary)

E-Mail

Arrival

Departure

Arrival after 6 p.m.: yes |:| no |:|

Accommodation (Cat: A = Standard / B = Comfort / C = First Class) Cat No SglroominEUR No DblroominEUR

01 ibis City Ulm (approx. 4.9 km to venue) A 95 120

02 LeoMar Hotel (approx. 5.2 km to venue) A 74 99

03 Leonardo Hotel Ulm (approx. 5.4 km to venue) C 119 129

04 Hotel Ulmer Stuben (approx. 5.8 km to venue) A 75 96

05 B&B Hotel Ulm (approx. 6.0 km to venue) A 86,50 107

06 Comfor Hotel Ulm (approx. 6.5 km to venue) B 121 142

07 City-Partner Hotel Goldenes Rad (approx. 6.6 km to venue) B _ 110 137

08 RiKu Hotel Neu-Ulm (approx. 7.0 km to venue) B 9390 118,80

09 City-Hotel garni Neu-Ulm (approx. 7.4 km to venue) A 90 115

If the selected hotel is not available, please book
one of the other hotels with the number

Block allotment from 23rd—-30th July, 2023.
The contingent is limited and lapsed at 13rd June, 2023.

Rates are per room/night incl. breakfast.

If there is a booking request after the 13th June 2023,
rates will be only on request and availibility.

DB

We recommend the special return ticket of German Rail
(up to EUR 99) through-out Germany.
Please click on the DB logo!

Please mail to

reservierung@tourismus.ulm.de

The UNT is acting solely as an agent and assume no
liability. The reservation will be confirmed by the UNT
in writing. If the guest doesn't use the room reserved,
he is obliged to pay the agreed price to the hotel.

Date Signature/Stamp

Ulm/Neu-Ulm Touristik GmbH (UNT)
Susanne Baumann/Karin Schmitz

Tel. +49 731 161 2800

Neue Strae 45 = D-89073 Ulm

www.tourismus.ulm.de
reservierung@tourismus.ulm.de


https://tagen.ulm.de/tagen/de/service/DB_veranstaltungsticket.php

	E-Mail: 
	Name: 
	Tel: 
	Group0: Off
	Group2: Off
	EZ01: 
	DZ04: 
	DZ01: 
	DZ02: 
	EZ02: 
	EZ03: 
	EZ04: 
	DZ03: 
	Date: 
	EZ05: 
	EZ06: 
	EZ07: 
	EZ08: 
	EZ09: 
	DZ09: 
	DZ08: 
	DZ07: 
	DZ06: 
	DZ05: 
	Number: 
	Firm: 
	Street: 
	ZIP: 
	City: 
	pre Select: 
	Departure: 
	Mobile phone: 
	Arrival: 


