

Reservation

Chemistry Symposium 2023 - ISPPCC 23rd-30th July, 2023 Ulm • University



In acceptan	ce of the C	General Terms a	nd Conditions we ask for the	followin	ng reservat	ion:				
Firm										
Guest										
Street										
ZIP-Code										
		City Pre-Select Phone number + ddi								
							(is neccessary)			
E-Mail										
Arrival	l	Departure				Arrival after 6 p.m.: yes no				
Acco	ommodai	tion (Cat: A = Sta	ndard / B = Comfort / C = First C	Class)	Cat	No	Sgl room in EUR	No	Dbl room in EUI	
01 ibis	City Ulm	(approx. 4.9 km to	venue)		А		95		120	
02 Leol	Mar Hotel (approx. 5.2 km to venue)				А		74		99	
03 Leon	onardo Hotel Ulm (approx. 5.4 km to venue)				С		119		129	
04 Hote	tel Ulmer Stuben (approx. 5.8 km to venue)				А		75		96	
05 B&B	Hotel Ulm (approx. 6.0 km to venue)				А		86,50		107	
06 Com	nfor Hotel Ulm (approx. 6.5 km to venue)				В		121		142	
07 City	r-Partner Hotel Goldenes Rad (approx. 6.6 km to venue)				В		110		137	
08 RiKu	ı Hotel N	eu-Ulm (approx	. 7.0 km to venue)		В		93,90		118,80	
09 City	-Hotel ga	arni Neu-Ulm	(approx. 7.4 km to venue)		Α		90		115	
		l is not availab tels with the n	e, please book umber				t from 23rd–30th J t is limited and lapso			
Rates are per room/night incl. breakfast. If there is a booking request after the 13th June 2023, rates will be only on request and availibility.					The UNT is acting solely as an agent and assume no liability. The reservation will be confirmed by the UNT in writing. If the guest doesn't use the room reserved, he is obliged to pay the agreed price to the hotel.					
DR (u	up to EUR 99	end the special reti 3) through-out Ge on the DB logo!	urn ticket of German Rail rmany.							
Please ma	ail to	reservierung	@tourismus.ulm.de							
				[Date		Signature/Stan	пр		